(Deder Vour

Enjoy the convenience of online shopping. Save time and energy
by ordering your uniforms online in 6 easy steps.

New User Instructions

Go to www.midford.com.au

Select your school from the Online School Shops tab

New users to click the “Register New Account” button

Add your personal information, create a username and password

Order the items you need and select pick up in-store or home delivery for
a $15 fee

I NN

Book your appointment online by visiting the below
website or scanning the QR code.
https:/midford.as.me/Punchbow|MidfordStore

Further Information:

Midford Punchbowl! Store

A: 1608-1612 Canterbury Rd, Punchbowl
P: 02 8708 0099

E: punchbowl@midford.com.au

Trading Hours

Monday to Friday: 9am - 4pm
Saturday: 9am - 2pm

] SINCE 1946 Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
r 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
W: www.midford.com.au




Price List

Girls Uniform
Short Sleeve Palo
Microfibre Shorts

Girls Navy Skorts

Girls Polo Dress
Fleece Jumper

Fleece Zip Jacket
Fleece Pants
Microfibre Sports Jacket
Microfibre Sports Pants
Longsleeve Polo

Our opening hours are:

Monday to Friday
Saturday

SINCE 1946

midfor

I]l(i'\'t‘l'.\ O i il]l'
OL

UNIFORMS

32.00
27.00
32.00
37.00
32.00
35.00
30.00
45.00
37.00
35.00

®hH & B B B G h B B P

9.00 am - 5.00 pm
9.00 am - 2.00 pm

Boys Uniform
Short Sleeve Polo
Microfibre Shorts
Fleece Jumper

Fleece Zip Jacket
Fleece Pants

Microfibre Sports Jacket
Microfibre Sports Pants
Longsleeve Polo

Accessories

School Bucket Hat
Baseball Cap (one size)
School Scarf

Gloves

Library/Excursion Bag (purchase at school)

School Bag with logo

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 02 8708 0099

Email: punchbowl@midford.com.au
1608-1612 Canterbury Road,
Punchbowl NSW 2196

Address:

Prices are correct as of 14th August 2023

(prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214

W: www.midford.com.au

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

@ & B B H B

32.00
27.00
32.00
35.00
30.00
45.00
37.00
35.00

18.00
17.00
12.00

6.00
15.00
45.00



(reder ?/ owe
(niform (Dnbine

Enjoy the convenience of online shopping. Save time and energy
by ordering your uniforms online in 6 easy steps.

New User Instructions

Go to www.midford.com.au

Select your school from the Online School Shops tab

New users to click the “Register New Account” button

Add your personal information, create a username and password

Order the items you need and select pick up in-store or home delivery for
a $15 fee

N

Book your appointment online by visiting the below
website or scanning the QR code.
https./midford.as.me/PunchbowlMidfordStore

Further Information:

Midford Punchbowl Store

A:1608-1612 Canterbury Rd, Punchbowl
P: 02 8708 0099

E: punchbowl@midford.com.au

Trading Hours

Monday to Friday: 9am - 4pm
Saturday: 9am - 2pm

@ SINCE 1946 Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
W: www midford.com.au




STRIVE ACHIEVE
T0

SHOP UNIFORMS
IN DECEMBER

TO AVOID QUEUES &
WAIT TIMES IN JANUARY

BOOK AN APPOINTMENT
USING THE QR CODE

Further Information:

Opening Hours
Monday - Friday: 9am - 5pm
Saturday: 9am - 2pm

Midford Punchbowl
P: 02 8708 0099

E: punchbowl@midford.com.au % ST
A: 1608 - 1612 Canterbury Road df d
Punchbow! NSW 2196 ml or




A

\. midford
“we

o N N
- =

2 Wl

y-  CHRISTMAS PERIOD
STORE CLOSURE

LAST TRADING DAY
WEDNESDAY, 18TH DECEMBER 2024

RE-OPENING

WEDNESDAY, 8TH JANUARY 2025

CLOSED MONDAY 27TH JANUARY, PUBLIC HOLIDAY

SCAN QR CODE TO BOOK
A FITTING APPOINTMENT

WE WISH YOU A HAPPY AND SAFE HOLIDAY!




