rder Your Iniform Online

Enjoy the convenience of online shopping. Save time and energy by ordering your uniforms online in 6 easy steps.

### **New User Instructions**

- 1. Go to **www.midford.com.au**
- 2. Select your school from the Online School Shops tab
- 3. New users to click the "Register New Account" button
- 4. Add your personal information, create a username and password
- 5. Order the items you need and select pick up in-store or home delivery for a \$15 fee

Book your appointment online by visiting the below website or scanning the QR code. https://midford.as.me/PunchbowlMidfordStore





### **Further Information:**

Midford Punchbowl Store A: 1608-1612 Canterbury Rd, Punchbowl P: 02 8708 0099 E: punchbowl@midford.com.au

**Trading Hours** Monday to Friday: 9am - 4pm Saturday: 9am - 2pm



Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214 W: www.midford.com.au

# Price List



### **Girls Uniform**

Short Sleeve Polo	\$ 32.00
Microfibre Shorts	\$ 27.00
Girls Navy Skorts	\$ 32.00
Girls Polo Dress	\$ 37.00
Fleece Jumper	\$ 32.00
Fleece Zip Jacket	\$ 35.00
Fleece Pants	\$ 30.00
Microfibre Sports Jacket	\$ 45.00
Microfibre Sports Pants	\$ 37.00
Longsleeve Polo	\$ 35.00

## **Boys Uniform**

Short Sleeve Polo	\$ 32.00
Microfibre Shorts	\$ 27.00
Fleece Jumper	\$ 32.00
Fleece Zip Jacket	\$ 35.00
Fleece Pants	\$ 30.00
Microfibre Sports Jacket	\$ 45.00
Microfibre Sports Pants	\$ 37.00
Longsleeve Polo	\$ 35.00

### Accessories

School Bucket Hat	\$ 18.00
Baseball Cap (one size)	\$ 17.00
School Scarf	\$ 12.00
Gloves	\$ 6.00
Library/Excursion Bag (purchase at school)	\$ 15.00
School Bag with logo	\$ 45.00

Our opening hours are:

Monday to Friday Saturday 9.00 am - 5.00 pm 9.00 am - 2.00 pm Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: Email: Address: 02 8708 0099 punchbowl@midford.com.au 1608-1612 Canterbury Road, Punchbowl NSW 2196



Prices are correct as of 14th August 2023 (prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214 W: www.midford.com.au

Order Your Uniform Online

Enjoy the convenience of online shopping. Save time and energy by ordering your uniforms online in 6 easy steps.

#### New User Instructions

- Go to www.midford.com.au 1.
- 2. Select your school from the Online School Shops tab
- 3. New users to click the "Register New Account" button
- 4. Add your personal information, create a username and password
- 5. Order the items you need and select pick up in-store or home delivery for a \$15 fee

Book your appointment online by visiting the below website or scanning the QR code. https://midford.as.me/PunchbowlMidfordStore





#### **Further Information:**

Midford Punchbowl Store A: 1608-1612 Canterbury Rd, Punchbowl P: 02 8708 0099 E: punchbowl@midford.com.au

**Trading Hours** Monday to Friday: 9am - 4pm Saturday: 9am - 2pm



Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214 W: www.midford.com.au



# SHOP UNIFORMS IN DECEMBER

# TO AVOID QUEUES & WAIT TIMES IN JANUARY



BOOK AN APPOINTMENT USING THE QR CODE

Further Information:

Opening Hours Monday - Friday: 9am - 5pm Saturday: 9am - 2pm

Midford Punchbowl P: 02 8708 0099 E: punchbowl@midford.com.au A: 1608 - 1612 Canterbury Road Punchbowl NSW 2196



# midford

# CHRISTMAS PERIOD STORE CLOSURE

LAST TRADING DAY WEDNESDAY, 18TH DECEMBER 2024

RE-OPENING WEDNESDAY, 8TH JANUARY 2025

CLOSED MONDAY 27TH JANUARY, PUBLIC HOLIDAY



SCAN QR CODE TO BOOK A FITTING APPOINTMENT

WE WISH YOU A HAPPY AND SAFE HOLIDAY!